PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16025
Revised: 10-12-17
Page: 1 of 3
LED 6” & 8” COMMERCIAL RECESSED
RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT

ECONOMIC SERIES Page: 3 of 3
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION
1408678 RRECO61230W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 6” 12W 3000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408357 RRECO61240W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 6” 12W 4000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408679 RRECO61830W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 6” 17W 3000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408360 RRECO61840W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 6” 17W 4000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408680 RRECO62730W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 6” 27W 3000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408673 RRECO62740W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 6” 27W 4000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408681 RRECO81230W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 8” 12W 3000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408365 RRECO81240W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 8” 12W 4000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1409589 RRECO81830W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 8” 17W 3000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408368 RRECO81840W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 8” 17W 4000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408682 RRECO82430W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 8” 24W 3000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408676 RRECO82440W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 8” 24W 4000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408683 RRECO84030W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 8” 40W 3000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2
1408374 RRECO84040W/V2 ECO SERIES COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT 8” 40W 4000K WHITE TRIM VERSION 2